Uge 33 Mandag
8.05-9.40

10.00 -
11.35

12.10 -
13.45

13.55-

15.30
Uge 34 Mandag

8.05-9.40

10.00 - NJ
11.35

12.10 -
13.45

BLD, LM

13.55-

15.30
Uge 35 Mandag

8.05-9.40

10.00 - NJ
11.35

12.10- LM
13.45

13.55-
15.30

Uge 36 Mandag

8.05-9.40

10.00 — NJ
11.35

12.10- BLD

13.45

13.55-

15.30
Uge 37 Mandag

8.05-9.40 BLD

10.00 — LM
11.35

Tirsdag

MN

CWK, LM

NJ, CWK, MN

Tirsdag
BLD

CWK, MN

CWK, LM; MN

Tirsdag

NJ, MN
BLD

CWK

NJ, CWK, MN

Tirsdag
CWK

LM, MN

Tirsdag
NJ, MN

CWK, MN

Onsdag

CWK, MN

Onsdag
NJ, MN

CWK

Onsdag

CWK, LM,
MN

Onsdag
NJ, LM

BLD, MN

Onsdag
NJ

CWK, LM;
MN

Torsdag

NJ

NJ

BLD

Torsdag

NJ, LM
BLD

Torsdag

BLD

BLD

Torsdag
CWK

NJ
BLD

CWK

Torsdag
NJ

CWK

Fredag

LM

Fredag

Fredag

MN

LM

Fredag

LM

Fredag

LM



12.10 - BLD

13.45

13.55-

15.30
Uge 38 Mandag

8.05-9.40 NJ

10.00 - NJ
11.35

12.10 -
13.45

BLD, LM

13.55-

15.30
Uge 39 Mandag

8.05-9.40 | NJ

10.00 —
11.35

NJ, LM

12.10 -
13.45

13.55-
15.30

Uge 40 Mandag

8.05-9.40 NJ

10.00 -
11.35

12.10-
13.45

13.55-
15.30

Uge 41
(CWK 6.
ferieuge
fra
tirsdag)

Mandag

8.05-9.40

10.00 — NJ, CWK,
11.35 LM

12.10- CWK

13.45

Tirsdag

CWK

LM

Tirsdag
MN

CWK

LM

Tirsdag

CWK

BLD

LM, MN

Tirsdag

NJ, MN

Onsdag

NJ

BLD, MN

Onsdag

BLD, MN

Onsdag

NJ

BLD, MN

Onsdag

LM, MN

Torsdag

CWK, LM,
MN

BLD, CWK,
MN

Torsdag
NJ

BLD

Torsdag

CWK

CWK, LM,
MN

Torsdag

NJ

Fredag

Fredag
CWK, MN

BLD,
CWK, LM

Fredag

NJ
BLD

LM

Fredag

MN

LM



13.55-
15.30

Uge 42 Mandag Tirsdag

8.05-9.40 F E

10.00 -
11.35

12.10 -
13.45

13.55-
15.30

Uge 43 Mandag Tirsdag

8.05-9.40 NJ

10.00 — LM CWK
11.35

12.10-
13.45

NJ, MN

13.55-
15.30

Uge 44 Mandag Tirsdag

8.05-9.40 BLD

10.00 —
11.35

NJ, CWK | LM, MN

12.10 -
13.45

LM, MN

13.55-
15.30

Onsdag | Torsdag | Fredag
R I E

Onsdag = Torsdag | Fredag
NJ
BLD
BLD, MN, | CWK LM
CWK, LM

MN

Onsdag | Torsdag | Fredag
NJ CWK
MN NJ, LM CWK



